MOUNTAIN EXPERIENCE

CASUAL SKI

TUXEDO SKI

TAILOR MADE SKI
(Dénériaz, Bomber, Zai)

SKI TOURING

CASUAL SNOW

TUXEDO SNOW

ADULT BOOTS

SKI TOURING BOOTS

BOOTS SNOWBOARD

HELMET

PROTECTION (DORSAL)

BABY SKI

KID SKI BOOTS

TEEN SKI /
RACE

JUNIOR
SNOWBOARD

TEEN
SNOWBOARD

CAMERA 4K CAMERA 360°

SLEDGE

PACK SECU : ARVA + AIRBAG

SNOWSHOE + STICK

HALF-DAY

20

25

30

25

10

WARRANTY

RENTAL PRICES

12

15

12

17

20

ADULT ALL SKI / SNOW CATEGORIES

4 / JOUR

DAY

30

55

45

50

38

55

10

15

12

15

50

15

10

10

30

6 DAYS

54

72

90

72

102

120

180

210

270

300

228

330

60

90

72

48

36

90

300

90

36

48

60

48

60

180

KID ALL SKI / SNOW CATEGORIES

2/ JOUR

Please contact skiroom.montvallon@bernard-orcel.com for any information or booking




